Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Perioperative
Services

Surgery Clinical Coordinator
Rn

Surgical Technician

Lead Surgical Technician
Surgical Technician

Rn

Rn

Rn

Scheduling Coordinator

Rn

Orderly/Cleaning Technician
Rn

Rn

Surgery Clinical Coordinator

Rn

Special District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Sonoma Valley Healthcare
District

Department

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Surgery

Total Wages

$172,599

$142,446

$135,590

$109,947

$95,311

$81,064

$79,189

$60,181

$58,076

$51,362

$43,768

$38,530

$25,024

$17,794

$1,700

$1

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$7,662

$22,058

$13,502

$25,011

$24,092

$13,223

$0

$3,128

$1,968

$13,117

$0

$8,078

$0

$0

$868

$0



